
Buffalo Sports Associa�on
Champion league T-20 Schedule

Barring any obvious errors, the schedule will be final and all teams must honor it.
15 teams will par�cipate in . Each team will play 8 games in league stage. Games

will be 20 overs each side and will be played at  and .
Top eight teams {based on points, nrr, head to head (in that order)} at the end of league stage will qualify for Quarter-finals then Semi and Finals.

Rescheduling games in case of bad weather will only be done if more than are washed out for any team. First two instances
will be treated as a �ed game and points will be shared.

Detailed rules and regula�ons will be shared in a separate document.

BSA Champion league 2023
SBCS Cricket Ground Dewey/CP Cricket Ground

.

Week Dates Available Days SBCS Cricket Ground Dewey Cricket Ground
8:45 AM-12:15 PM UMPIRE 12:30 PM-4:00 PM UMPIRE 4:15 PM-7:45 PM UMPIRE 10:00 AM-1:45 PM UMPIRE 2:00 PM-6:00 PM Umpire REST

two

BSA reserves the right to implement any changes to the format and schedule

 games 

1 21-May Sat NFCC VS AUCC SHARKS VS SUNRISERS CC
21-May Sun BYCC VS ACC B STRIKERS VS ELITES

2 27-May Sat  ELITES VS BTCC SHARKS VS RISING REBELS
28-May Sun BCA VS AFGHAN CC BYCC VS B STRIKERS

4 3-Jun Sat NFU VS ELITES SRCC VS BTCC ACC VS AUCC
4-Jun Sun SHARKS VS BYCC RUCC VS NFCC AFGHAN CC VS SUNRISERS CC BCA VS RISING REBELS

5 10-Jun Sat SUNRISERS CC VS BCA SRCC VS RUCC RISING REBELS VS ACC
11-Jun Sun BYCC VS NFCC SHARKS VS AFGHAN CC NFU VS AUCC BTCC VS B STRIKERS

6 17-Jun Sat ACC VS BCA NFCC VS NFU B STRIKERS VS SHARKS
18-Jun Sun BYCC VS RUCC RISING REBELS VS BTCC SRCC VS AUCC SUNRISERS CC VS  ELITES

7 24-Jun Sat ACC VS SUNRISERS CC B STRIKERS VS NFCC
25-Jun Sun NFU VS RISING REBELS RUCC VS BCA SRCC VS AFGHAN CC BYCC VS BTCC

9 8-Jul Sat ACC VS AFGHAN CC NFCC VS ELITES SUNRISERS CC VS RISING REBELS
9-Jul Sun BTCC VS AUCC RUCC VS B STRIKERS NFU VS BCA SRCC VS BYCC

10 15-Jul Sat NFCC VS BTCC SHARKS VS BCA
16-Jul Sun RUCC VS ACC SRCC VS  ELITES

11 22-Jul Sat SUNRISERS CC VS RUCC SRCC VS NFCC AUCC VS BCA
23-Jul Sun ACC VS  ELITES BTCC VS AFGHAN CC BYCC VS NFU

12 29-Jul Sat NFU VS AFGHAN CC
30-Jul Sun SHARKS VS AUCC

13 5-Aug Sat
6-Aug Sun

14
13-Aug Sun
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